
 
 
 

    ‘22 GMS  
                  Drum Line 
 
 
 
 
 
 

            
 
 

BEFORE SCHOOL: 
 

Monday, Aug. 22                                      7:00-7:35 

Tuesday, Aug. 23                                     7:00-7:35 

Wednesday, Aug. 24                                7:00-7:35 

Thursday, Aug. 25   7:00-7:35 

Friday, Aug. 26                                         7:00-7:35 

 

 Monday, Aug. 29                                      7:00-7:35 

Tuesday, Aug. 30                                     7:00-7:35 

Wednesday, Aug. 31                                7:00-7:35 

Thursday, Sept. 1                                     7:00-7:35 

Friday, Sept. 2                                        7:00-7:35 

  

                                      Pekin Marigold Parade 

     Saturday, Sept. 10     10:00 a.m. 
 

            Canton Friendship Parade 

     Saturday, Sept. 17     10:00 a.m. 
 

 


